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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVAllie Emery JR   25.11 Y F
-2 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERDanyael Cuison   25.24 Y F
-3 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSAyanah Cason FR   25.43 Y F
-4 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR   25.44 Y F
-5 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVChloe Freeman FR   25.66 Y F
-6 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRCassidy Ludwig SR   25.97 Y F
-7 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHDevyn Wingender   26.14 Y F
-8 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTLGCYAlyssa Hawkins   26.15 Y F
-9 4/29/2017 Week 7STSPVGAllie Jacobson FR   26.17 Y F
-10 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO   26.24 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR   26.32 Y F
-12 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO   26.33 Y F
-13 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO   26.36 Y F
-14 4/29/2017 Week 7STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR   26.50 Y F
-15* 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVCarlee Ngo JR   26.63 Y F
-15* 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYVivica Craig   26.63 Y F
-17 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHEmma Breslin   26.71 Y F
-18 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVOlivia Dockery SR   26.75 Y F
-19 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTLGCYJoelle Beachler   26.76 Y F
-20 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYIsabella Schutte   26.84 Y F
-21 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVMorgan Wendell SO   26.85 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVJordyn Selznick FR   27.04 Y F
-23* 4/4/2017 Week 4STSPVGAshyln Lessenger SR   27.06 Y F
-23* 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVTatum Pine SO   27.06 Y F
-25 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTSIERTaylor Saxon   27.22 Y F
-26 4/6/2017 Week 4STCENTKalyssa Rafie   27.36 Y F
-27 4/1/2017 Week 3STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR   27.38 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRTori Mills FR   27.51 Y F
-29* 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRLauryn Dibble SR   27.57 Y F
-29* 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVStephanie Platt JR   27.57 Y F
-31 4/22/2017 Week 6STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR   27.58 Y F
-32 3/25/2017 Week 2STAVHSAlexis Domingo SR   27.71 Y F

Women   100 Free
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVAllie Emery JR   55.51 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVChloe Freeman FR   55.69 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR   55.88 Y F
-4 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO   56.75 Y F
-5 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO   56.96 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR   57.22 Y F
-7 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVStephanie Platt JR   57.27 Y F
-8 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO   57.52 Y F
-9 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYAlyssa Hawkins   57.60 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYVivica Craig   57.72 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVOlivia Dockery SR   57.75 Y F
-12 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR   57.85 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR   58.21 Y F
-14 4/29/2017 Week 7STLGCYIsabella Schutte   58.30 Y F
-15 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRCassidy Ludwig SR   58.44 Y F
-16 4/4/2017 Week 4STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR   58.51 Y F
-17 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHDevyn Wingender   58.72 Y F
-18 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAllison Warnick SR   58.75 Y F
-19 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERTaylor Saxon   58.97 Y F
-20 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVMorgan Wendell SO   59.18 Y F
-21 4/6/2017 Week 4STAVHSIsabella Jones SO   59.38 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVAngelique Francis JR   59.44 Y F
-23 4/1/2017 Week 3STFATHIsabella Nigro FR   59.56 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERDanyael Cuison   59.78 Y F
-25 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVCarlee Ngo JR   59.88 Y F
-26 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRTori Mills FR 1:00.09 Y F
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-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRLauryn Dibble SR 1:00.31 Y F
-28 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVPortia Blackert SO 1:00.40 Y F
-29 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYJoelle Beachler 1:00.53 Y F
-30 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVTatum Pine SO 1:01.22 Y F
-31 4/6/2017 Week 4STFATHChristine Cornish SR 1:01.40 Y F
-32 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTCENTKendall Koenig 1:01.41 Y F

Women   200 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAllie Emery JR 2:00.27 Y F
-2 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVChloe Freeman FR 2:01.41 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVOlivia Dockery SR 2:01.71 Y F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVStephanie Platt JR 2:01.96 Y F
-5 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR 2:02.70 Y F
-6 4/29/2017 Week 7STCMHSAmina Bachir 2:03.27 Y F
-7 4/4/2017 Week 4STSPVGAllie Jacobson FR 2:03.51 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 2:04.08 Y F
-9 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYAlyssa Hawkins 2:04.47 Y F
-10 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYIsabella Schutte 2:04.66 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO 2:04.88 Y F
-12 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHCaroline Anderson 2:04.95 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAllison Warnick SR 2:05.22 Y F
-14 4/29/2017 Week 7STLGCYVivica Craig 2:06.97 Y F
-15 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO 2:07.25 Y F
-16 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERTaylor Saxon 2:07.37 Y F
-17 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR 2:07.72 Y F
-18 4/1/2017 Week 3STAVHSKenya Jones SR 2:08.54 Y F
-19 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 2:09.60 Y F
-20 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVMorgan Wendell SO 2:09.71 Y F
-21 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTSIERDanyael Cuison 2:10.54 Y F
-22 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVAngelique Francis JR 2:11.08 Y F
-23 4/6/2017 Week 4STFATHIsabella Nigro FR 2:11.79 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSAyanah Cason FR 2:11.87 Y F
-25* 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVJordyn Selznick FR 2:12.26 Y F
-25* 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVPortia Blackert SO 2:12.26 Y F
-27 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTCENTLeeza Matrix 2:12.53 Y F
-28 4/6/2017 Week 4STCENTTatumn Alford 2:12.57 Y F
-29 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHEmma Breslin 2:13.63 Y F
-30 4/22/2017 Week 6STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 2:13.83 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGKara Thompson SR 2:15.32 Y F
-32 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHSophia Rubino FR 2:16.56 Y F

Women   500 Free
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVChloe Freeman FR 5:08.44 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR 5:19.14 Y F
-3 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVReese Lamph SR 5:20.97 Y F
-4 4/20/2017 Week 6STCMHSAmina Bachir 5:22.58 Y F
-5 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVStephanie Platt JR 5:23.16 Y F
-6 4/29/2017 Week 7STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 5:26.29 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVPortia Blackert SO 5:29.97 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYVivica Craig 5:31.63 Y F
-9 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVOlivia Dockery SR 5:31.79 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVAllison Warnick SR 5:31.86 Y F
-11 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR 5:32.93 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 5:33.39 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYAlyssa Hawkins 5:35.11 Y F
-14 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHDevyn Wingender 5:35.51 Y F
-15 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHCaroline Anderson 5:36.14 Y F
-16 4/1/2017 Week 3STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR 5:38.72 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 5:41.68 Y F
-18 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYIsabella Schutte 5:41.75 Y F
-19 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERTaylor Saxon 5:45.69 Y F
-20 4/1/2017 Week 3STAVHSKenya Jones SR 5:46.46 Y F
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-21 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHIsabella Nigro FR 5:47.17 Y F
-22 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO 5:47.22 Y F
-23 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVMorgan Wendell SO 5:49.39 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3STCENTTatumn Alford 5:52.80 Y F
-25 4/26/2017 Week 7STSIERDanyael Cuison 5:53.57 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGKara Thompson SR 5:56.28 Y F
-27 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHMegan Thompson 5:58.64 Y F
-28 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVJordyn Selznick FR 6:00.70 Y F
-29 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRPaige Ahlbach JR 6:02.02 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKSkylar Shannon FR 6:04.71 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3STSIERMadison Tellier 6:06.22 Y F
-32 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGAshyln Lessenger SR 6:07.82 Y F

Women   100 Back
-1 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVChloe Freeman FR 1:00.50 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 1:02.09 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4STSPVGAllie Jacobson FR 1:02.34 Y F
-4 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVReese Lamph SR 1:03.07 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR 1:03.75 Y F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO 1:04.29 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHDevyn Wingender 1:04.68 Y F
-8 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHCaroline Anderson 1:05.03 Y F
-9 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSAyanah Cason FR 1:05.17 Y F
-10 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVOlivia Dockery SR 1:05.33 Y F
-11 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVAllison Warnick SR 1:05.47 Y F
-12 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 1:05.70 Y F
-13 3/25/2017 Week 2STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR 1:06.00 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO 1:06.27 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2STAVHSIsabella Jones SO 1:06.56 Y F
-16 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAngelique Francis JR 1:06.63 Y F
-17 4/1/2017 Week 3STAVHSMaria Cheng FR 1:07.02 Y F
-18 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYIsabella Schutte 1:07.50 Y F
-19 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVStephanie Platt JR 1:07.59 Y F
-20 4/1/2017 Week 3STCENTKalyssa Rafie 1:08.07 Y F
-21 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVPortia Blackert SO 1:09.00 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7STCENTKendall Koenig 1:09.09 Y F
-23 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRKayla Chavez SO 1:09.12 Y F
-24 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVCarlee Ngo JR 1:09.40 Y F
-25 3/18/2017 Week 1STSIERDanyael Cuison 1:09.69 Y F
-26 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRKayla Kalisz JR 1:09.90 Y F
-27 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVMorgan Wendell SO 1:10.08 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVMila Mauriello FR 1:10.09 Y F
-29 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYVivica Craig 1:10.11 Y F
-30 4/22/2017 Week 6STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 1:10.37 Y F
-31 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTSHWRCassidy Ludwig SR 1:10.52 Y F
-32 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVJordyn Selznick FR 1:10.61 Y F

Women   100 Breast
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVGrace Siebmann JR 1:07.72 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYJoelle Beachler 1:09.22 Y F
-3 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSAyanah Cason FR 1:09.69 Y F
-4 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHEmma Breslin 1:11.06 Y F
-5* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTLGCYAlyssa Hawkins 1:12.09 Y F
-5* 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 1:12.09 Y F
-7 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKEden Bullman FR 1:12.20 Y F
-8* 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYIsabella Schutte 1:13.32 Y F
-8* 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAllison Warnick SR 1:13.32 Y F
-10 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHIsabella Nigro FR 1:14.44 Y F
-11 4/22/2017 Week 6STAVHSIsabella Jones SO 1:14.90 Y F
-12 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 1:15.39 Y F
-13 3/25/2017 Week 2STCENTTatumn Alford 1:15.50 Y F
-14 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVArianna Ajdini SO 1:15.83 Y F
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-15 4/22/2017 Week 6STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 1:16.22 Y F
-16 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVChloe Freeman FR 1:16.26 Y F
-17 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSIERTaylor Saxon 1:17.12 Y F
-18 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVPortia Blackert SO 1:17.22 Y F
-19 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVReese Lamph SR 1:17.52 Y F
-20 4/20/2017 Week 6STCMHSAmina Bachir 1:17.73 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVJillian Prescott SR 1:17.77 Y F
-22 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR 1:17.91 Y F
-23 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVKealani Espinda SO 1:17.96 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6STDRGOAlyssa De Luna SO 1:18.00 Y F
-25 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERDanyael Cuison 1:18.18 Y F
-26 3/25/2017 Week 2STAVHSAlexis Domingo SR 1:18.19 Y F
-27 4/22/2017 Week 6STCENTKalyssa Rafie 1:18.60 Y F
-28 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVMorgan Wendell SO 1:18.91 Y F
-29 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTCENTLeeza Matrix 1:19.69 Y F
-30* 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHSarah Barber 1:20.37 Y F
-30* 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKLilian Huynh SO 1:20.37 Y F
-32 4/29/2017 Week 7STFATHSophia Rubino FR 1:20.95 Y F

Women   100 Fly
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVChloe Freeman FR   56.88 Y F
-2 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVOlivia Dockery SR 1:00.23 Y F
-3 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVGrace Siebmann JR 1:01.46 Y F
-4 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVStephanie Platt JR 1:02.02 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 1:02.30 Y F
-6 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTSIERDanyael Cuison 1:02.87 Y F
-7 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHCaroline Anderson 1:03.03 Y F
-8 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO 1:03.46 Y F
-9 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR 1:03.56 Y F
-10 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYIsabella Schutte 1:03.70 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 1:04.10 Y F
-12 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO 1:04.13 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSAyanah Cason FR 1:04.19 Y F
-14 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVAllison Warnick SR 1:04.69 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHDevyn Wingender 1:04.88 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYJoelle Beachler 1:04.89 Y F
-17 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYAlyssa Hawkins 1:05.65 Y F
-18 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYVivica Craig 1:06.32 Y F
-19 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHEmma Breslin 1:06.34 Y F
-20 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGAshyln Lessenger SR 1:06.44 Y F
-21 3/25/2017 Week 2STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR 1:06.72 Y F
-22 4/29/2017 Week 7STFATHIsabella Nigro FR 1:07.41 Y F
-23 3/18/2017 Week 1STSIERTaylor Saxon 1:07.50 Y F
-24 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 1:07.78 Y F
-25 3/25/2017 Week 2STSPVGKara Thompson SR 1:08.46 Y F
-26 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVJordyn Selznick FR 1:08.82 Y F
-27 3/25/2017 Week 2STCENTTatumn Alford 1:10.22 Y F
-28 4/6/2017 Week 4STDRGOAlyssa De Luna SO 1:10.25 Y F
-29 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVKealani Espinda SO 1:10.37 Y F
-30 3/18/2017 Week 1STCENTKalyssa Rafie 1:10.78 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4STCLRKMoriah Payton SR 1:11.28 Y F
-32 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR 1:11.41 Y F

Women   200 IM
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVGrace Siebmann JR 2:12.02 Y F
-2 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVMadelaine Lauger SO 2:16.23 Y F
-3 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVReese Lamph SR 2:16.89 Y F
-4 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSAyanah Cason FR 2:17.08 Y F
-5 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVChloe Freeman FR 2:17.53 Y F
-6 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKIngrid Tobar SR 2:18.53 Y F
-7 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAllison Warnick SR 2:18.97 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHEmma Breslin 2:19.05 Y F
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-9 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSMeg Kurosawa SO 2:19.19 Y F
-10 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVEmelia Piccininni SR 2:19.64 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYIsabella Schutte 2:19.88 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHCaroline Anderson 2:21.38 Y F
-13 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVOlivia Dockery SR 2:21.62 Y F
-14 4/4/2017 Week 4STCLRKSamantha Difulvio JR 2:21.66 Y F
-15 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYAlyssa Hawkins 2:21.94 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1STAVHSIsabella Jones SO 2:22.12 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1STSHWRCharlotte Brereton JR 2:22.47 Y F
-18 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVPortia Blackert SO 2:23.50 Y F
-19 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSAlexie Johnston SO 2:24.01 Y F
-20 3/25/2017 Week 2STCMHSAmina Bachir 2:24.24 Y F
-21 4/1/2017 Week 3STFATHIsabella Nigro FR 2:24.27 Y F
-22 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVStephanie Platt JR 2:24.71 Y F
-23 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTLGCYVivica Craig 2:25.97 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1STSIERDanyael Cuison 2:28.15 Y F
-25 3/25/2017 Week 2STSPVGAshyln Lessenger SR 2:28.78 Y F
-26 4/26/2017 Week 7STSIERTaylor Saxon 2:29.10 Y F
-27 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVMorgan Wendell SO 2:30.05 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSCharlotte Randolph JR 2:30.47 Y F
-29 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKEden Bullman FR 2:31.69 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2STCENTKalyssa Rafie 2:32.56 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3STSHWRKayla Chavez SO 2:33.28 Y F
-32 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERMadison Tellier 2:33.30 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVBailey Walker SR259.35 F
-2 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHOlivia Gordon254.15 F
-3 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGEmmerson Quinney SO219.60 F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHShannon Page197.35 F
-5 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVSummer Woods SO195.80 F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERAlyssa Walter178.40 F
-7 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGMidori Fazzi SO176.05 F
-8 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERAliyah Smith162.10 F
-9 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRLexi Valentine SO160.70 F
-10 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRKayla Kalisz JR154.55 F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHReilly Price146.20 F
-12 4/6/2017 Week 4STFATHMaddie May SO140.95 F
-13 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERCarlee Anderson109.55 F

Men   50 Free
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVDylan Sweikert JR   22.51 Y F
-2 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVMihail Amiorkov SR   22.67 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHMason Maluafiti   22.87 Y F
-4 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAlec Clinton SR   22.94 Y F
-5* 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR   22.97 Y F
-5* 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRJack Goslin SO   22.97 Y F
-7 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHNicholas Becker   23.26 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2STDOHSMichael Finetti SO   23.31 Y F
-9 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYMcKay Mickelson   23.32 Y F
-10 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTBISHMorgan Ma   23.33 Y F
-11* 4/1/2017 Week 3STSHWRRyan Clayborne SR   23.34 Y F
-11* 4/22/2017 Week 6STFATHBrayden Guedry SO   23.34 Y F
-13 4/29/2017 Week 7STLGCYTristan Arruti   23.47 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYJulian Rockmaker   23.53 Y F
-15 4/29/2017 Week 7STCENTJackson Larson   23.63 Y F
-16* 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKAndrew Wang JR   23.74 Y F
-16* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVHarrison Trent JR   23.74 Y F
-18 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERAmil Kurtagic   23.78 Y F
-19 4/29/2017 Week 7STCENTTyler Peterson   23.90 Y F
-20 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVJack Ketelsen SR   23.91 Y F
-21 4/22/2017 Week 6STAVHSDaniel Nielsen FR   24.03 Y F
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-22 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVBraeden Werwinski JR   24.09 Y F
-23 4/29/2017 Week 7STSHWRCade Jewell SR   24.12 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO   24.13 Y F
-25 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVHarrison Selznick SO   24.14 Y F
-26 4/26/2017 Week 7STSIERNikita Nazarov   24.18 Y F
-27 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTBISHJordan Ma   24.25 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKKeith Lopez SR   24.26 Y F
-29 4/22/2017 Week 6STCENTSawyer Grimes   24.31 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHJames Lea SR   24.37 Y F
-31 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVColby Clinton FR   24.41 Y F
-32 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVRichard Selznick SR   24.43 Y F

Men   100 Free
-1 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama   48.47 Y F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVJoseph Gutierrez SO   48.97 Y F
-3 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHBrayden Guedry SO   49.28 Y F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVDylan Sweikert JR   49.67 Y F
-5 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVMihail Amiorkov SR   50.17 Y F
-6 4/1/2017 Week 3STSIERNikita Nazarov   50.25 Y F
-7 3/18/2017 Week 1STCENTSawyer Grimes   50.89 Y F
-8 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTLGCYTristan Arruti   51.01 Y F
-9 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYMcKay Mickelson   51.05 Y F
-10 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVAlec Clinton SR   51.09 Y F
-11 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERAmil Kurtagic   51.47 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR   51.52 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STDOHSMichael Finetti SO   51.62 Y F
-14 4/22/2017 Week 6STFATHRyan Little JR   51.68 Y F
-15 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO   51.69 Y F
-16 4/6/2017 Week 4STAVHSEverett Rojas JR   51.83 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHMason Maluafiti   51.97 Y F
-18 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVRichard Selznick SR   52.12 Y F
-19 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTBISHMorgan Ma   52.16 Y F
-20 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVHarrison Trent JR   52.28 Y F
-21 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHNicholas Becker   52.33 Y F
-22 4/22/2017 Week 6STCENTTyler Peterson   52.41 Y F
-23 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRRyan Clayborne SR   52.43 Y F
-24 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVBraeden Werwinski JR   52.62 Y F
-25 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTBISHJordan Ma   52.71 Y F
-26 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTSHWRCade Jewell SR   52.82 Y F
-27 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYJulian Rockmaker   52.84 Y F
-28 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGCaleb Gould FR   53.18 Y F
-29 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVEllis Prescott SO   53.38 Y F
-30 3/25/2017 Week 2STAVHSNoah Letkiewicz JR   53.51 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVJack Ketelsen SR   53.53 Y F
-32 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYAndrew Mason   53.69 Y F

Men   200 Free
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVJoseph Gutierrez SO 1:45.02 Y F
-2 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama 1:47.69 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERNikita Nazarov 1:48.74 Y F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVDavid Miller JR 1:48.78 Y F
-5 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR 1:49.22 Y F
-6 4/1/2017 Week 3STCENTSawyer Grimes 1:49.25 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7STAVHSEverett Rojas JR 1:49.58 Y F
-8 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO 1:50.00 Y F
-9 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHNicholas Becker 1:50.35 Y F
-10 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVRichard Selznick SR 1:50.62 Y F
-11 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERAmil Kurtagic 1:51.12 Y F
-12 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYTristan Arruti 1:51.95 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHRyan Little JR 1:52.18 Y F
-14 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYMcKay Mickelson 1:52.89 Y F
-15 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVAlec Clinton SR 1:53.33 Y F
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-16 4/1/2017 Week 3STCLRKAndrew Wang JR 1:54.64 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHBrayden Guedry SO 1:54.72 Y F
-18 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHJordan Ma 1:55.03 Y F
-19 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR 1:55.25 Y F
-20 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHTheodor Delmonaco 1:55.28 Y F
-21* 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTBISHSean Streyle 1:55.31 Y F
-21* 4/29/2017 Week 7STSPVGCaleb Gould FR 1:55.31 Y F
-23 4/6/2017 Week 4STSHWRCade Jewell SR 1:55.66 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1STAVHSNoah Letkiewicz JR 1:55.90 Y F
-25 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGGavin Gould FR 1:55.91 Y F
-26* 3/18/2017 Week 1STAVHSNathan Bugash JR 1:55.94 Y F
-26* 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHDylan Becker 1:55.94 Y F
-28 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVEllis Prescott SO 1:56.60 Y F
-29 4/6/2017 Week 4STDOHSMichael Finetti SO 1:56.62 Y F
-30 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVJordan Read JR 1:57.09 Y F
-31 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVBraeden Werwinski JR 1:57.62 Y F
-32 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVEthan Houck FR 1:57.94 Y F

Men   500 Free
-1 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVJoseph Gutierrez SO 4:41.11 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHNicholas Becker 4:51.28 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVAlec Clinton SR 4:52.19 Y F
-4 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVRichard Selznick SR 4:52.96 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STCENTSawyer Grimes 4:53.55 Y F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERAmil Kurtagic 4:55.35 Y F
-7 4/1/2017 Week 3STSIERNikita Nazarov 4:56.50 Y F
-8 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHRyan Little JR 4:57.28 Y F
-9 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama 4:57.36 Y F
-10 3/18/2017 Week 1STAVHSEverett Rojas JR 4:57.57 Y F
-11 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVDavid Miller JR 5:01.28 Y F
-12 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVEthan Houck FR 5:01.40 Y F
-13 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGCaleb Gould FR 5:02.14 Y F
-14 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYTristan Arruti 5:02.45 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVEllis Prescott SO 5:03.60 Y F
-16 3/18/2017 Week 1STCLRKAndrew Wang JR 5:04.38 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGGavin Gould FR 5:05.04 Y F
-18 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHDylan Becker 5:05.38 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVJordan Read JR 5:06.81 Y F
-20 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHSean Streyle 5:07.22 Y F
-21 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHPatrick Streyle 5:08.88 Y F
-22 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR 5:09.72 Y F
-23 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHBryce Rounds 5:10.47 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR 5:10.69 Y F
-25 4/6/2017 Week 4STAVHSNoah Letkiewicz JR 5:11.52 Y F
-26 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHTheodor Delmonaco 5:12.40 Y F
-27 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHHunter Harbauer FR 5:12.68 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHJordan Ma 5:13.81 Y F
-29 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYAndrew Mason 5:14.14 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7STSHWRJack Goslin SO 5:14.81 Y F
-31 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO 5:15.56 Y F
-32 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVBraeden Werwinski JR 5:16.28 Y F

Men   100 Back
-1 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYMcKay Mickelson   54.41 Y F
-2 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVJoseph Gutierrez SO   55.03 Y F
-3 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama   55.22 Y F
-4 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHNicholas Becker   55.36 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR   55.48 Y F
-6 4/29/2017 Week 7STCENTSawyer Grimes   55.84 Y F
-7 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKAndrew Wang JR   56.79 Y F
-8 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHDylan Becker   57.81 Y F
-9 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVJordan Read JR   57.94 Y F



Licensed To: Palo Verde High School - NV HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   5/6/2017  Page 8

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 32  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-10 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO   58.05 Y F
-11 3/18/2017 Week 1STSIERAmil Kurtagic   58.37 Y F
-12 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVColby Clinton FR   58.46 Y F
-13 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR   58.52 Y F
-14 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHTheodor Delmonaco   58.66 Y F
-15 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVJonah Benigno JR   58.86 Y F
-16 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVDavid Miller JR   59.03 Y F
-17 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVEllis Prescott SO   59.37 Y F
-18 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRDaniel Beck JR   59.51 Y F
-19 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYJulian Rockmaker   59.54 Y F
-20* 4/29/2017 Week 7STFATHHunter Harbauer FR   59.66 Y F
-20* 4/22/2017 Week 6STDOHSMichael Finetti SO   59.66 Y F
-22 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGGavin Gould FR   59.87 Y F
-23 4/26/2017 Week 7STSIERNikita Nazarov 1:00.78 Y F
-24 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERIan Cook 1:00.87 Y F
-25 4/22/2017 Week 6STFATHRyan Little JR 1:01.27 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVRyan Susoeff FR 1:01.65 Y F
-27 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHPatrick Streyle 1:02.14 Y F
-28* 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRChance Wood FR 1:02.50 Y F
-28* 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVBraeden Werwinski JR 1:02.50 Y F
-30 4/29/2017 Week 7STFATHBrayden Guedry SO 1:02.78 Y F
-31 4/4/2017 Week 4STBISHHenry Ingier 1:02.83 Y F
-32 4/22/2017 Week 6STCENTTyler Peterson 1:03.02 Y F

Men   100 Breast
-1 4/1/2017 Week 3STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama 1:03.27 Y F
-2 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR 1:03.67 Y F
-3 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR 1:04.50 Y F
-4 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRDavid Word SR 1:04.90 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYTaven Hendrex 1:05.28 Y F
-6 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVAlec Clinton SR 1:05.43 Y F
-7 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO 1:06.05 Y F
-8 4/22/2017 Week 6STDOHSMichael Finetti SO 1:06.11 Y F
-9 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTSHWRAnderson Dibble SO 1:06.33 Y F
-10 4/4/2017 Week 4STSPVGGavin Gould FR 1:06.95 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVJonah Benigno JR 1:07.16 Y F
-12 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHMason Maluafiti 1:07.66 Y F
-13 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERNikita Nazarov 1:07.74 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2STSHWRCarson Cannon SO 1:08.01 Y F
-15 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYMcKay Mickelson 1:08.19 Y F
-16 4/1/2017 Week 3STCENTJackson Larson 1:08.32 Y F
-17 3/18/2017 Week 1STSHWRWesley Custer JR 1:08.36 Y F
-18 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVColby Clinton FR 1:08.75 Y F
-19 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVJordan Read JR 1:08.91 Y F
-20 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHHenry Ingier 1:09.06 Y F
-21 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHMichael Fisk SR 1:09.22 Y F
-22 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVEllis Prescott SO 1:09.24 Y F
-23 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHMorgan Ma 1:09.37 Y F
-24 4/22/2017 Week 6STSIERAmil Kurtagic 1:09.53 Y F
-25 4/4/2017 Week 4STCLRKAndrew Wang JR 1:09.56 Y F
-26 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHBenjamin Yung 1:09.57 Y F
-27 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVDylan Sweikert JR 1:09.59 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2STAVHSParker Menzie JR 1:09.61 Y F
-29 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHHunter Harbauer FR 1:09.95 Y F
-30 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHBryce Rounds 1:10.04 Y F
-31 4/1/2017 Week 3STSPVGCaleb Gould FR 1:10.46 Y F
-32 4/4/2017 Week 4STSPVGZiyang Shen SO 1:10.50 Y F

Men   100 Fly
-1 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama   53.65 Y F
-2 3/18/2017 Week 1STSIERAmil Kurtagic   53.97 Y F
-3 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVDavid Miller JR   54.17 Y F
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-4 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR   54.55 Y F
-5 4/4/2017 Week 4STCLRKAndrew Wang JR   54.57 Y F
-6 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVRichard Selznick SR   55.08 Y F
-7 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVAlec Clinton SR   55.67 Y F
-8 4/22/2017 Week 6STCENTSawyer Grimes   55.70 Y F
-9 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERNikita Nazarov   55.75 Y F
-10 3/18/2017 Week 1STLGCYMcKay Mickelson   56.03 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHBrayden Guedry SO   56.09 Y F
-12 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO   56.35 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1STFATHRyan Little JR   56.48 Y F
-14 4/22/2017 Week 6STLGCYTristan Arruti   56.50 Y F
-15 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR   56.55 Y F
-16 3/25/2017 Week 2STBISHDylan Becker   56.85 Y F
-17 4/29/2017 Week 7STAVHSEverett Rojas JR   56.87 Y F
-18 3/25/2017 Week 2STSPVGGavin Gould FR   56.99 Y F
-19 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVJordan Read JR   57.01 Y F
-20 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHJordan Ma   58.28 Y F
-21 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGCaleb Gould FR   58.43 Y F
-22 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTDOHSMichael Finetti FR   58.47 Y F
-23 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHMorgan Ma   58.50 Y F
-24 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVJonah Benigno JR   58.63 Y F
-25 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVHarrison Selznick SO   58.82 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVDylan Sweikert JR   58.87 Y F
-27 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYJulian Rockmaker   58.90 Y F
-28 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTPALVJack Ketelsen SR   58.94 Y F
-29 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHMason Maluafiti   59.01 Y F
-30 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTCENTTyler Peterson   59.46 Y F
-31 4/8/2017 2017 Spg Break MeetSTPALVEthan Houck FR   59.60 Y F
-32 4/22/2017 Week 6STSHWRDaniel Beck JR   59.62 Y F

Men   200 IM
-1 3/25/2017 Week 2STLGCYTamaalelagi Tuitama 1:58.59 Y F
-2 3/25/2017 Week 2STCLRKAndrew Wang JR 2:01.20 Y F
-3 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVAlec Clinton SR 2:02.12 Y F
-4 4/4/2017 Week 4STSIERAmil Kurtagic 2:02.50 Y F
-5 3/25/2017 Week 2STPALVMihail Amiorkov SR 2:02.59 Y F
-6 3/25/2017 Week 2STSIERNikita Nazarov 2:03.37 Y F
-7 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVAhmed Mohamed JR 2:03.62 Y F
-8 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVTyler Edlefsen SO 2:04.09 Y F
-9 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYMcKay Mickelson 2:04.41 Y F
-10 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVRichard Selznick SR 2:05.17 Y F
-11 3/25/2017 Week 2STCENTSawyer Grimes 2:05.53 Y F
-12 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVDavid Miller JR 2:06.53 Y F
-13 3/18/2017 Week 1STSPVGGavin Gould FR 2:06.72 Y F
-14 3/25/2017 Week 2STSPVGCaleb Gould FR 2:06.79 Y F
-15 3/25/2017 Week 2STFATHRyan Little JR 2:07.59 Y F
-16 4/6/2017 Week 4STAVHSEverett Rojas JR 2:08.14 Y F
-17 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVJordan Read JR 2:08.57 Y F
-18 4/4/2017 Week 4STPALVColby Clinton FR 2:08.65 Y F
-19 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYTristan Arruti 2:09.43 Y F
-20 3/18/2017 Week 1STPALVJonah Benigno JR 2:09.46 Y F
-21 4/29/2017 Week 7STBISHDylan Becker 2:09.59 Y F
-22 3/18/2017 Week 1STBISHBryce Rounds 2:09.67 Y F
-23 5/6/2017 2017 Last Chance MeetSTBISHTheodor Delmonaco 2:09.90 Y F
-24 3/18/2017 Week 1STDOHSMichael Finetti SO 2:09.96 Y F
-25 4/22/2017 Week 6STPALVEllis Prescott SO 2:10.54 Y F
-26 4/1/2017 Week 3STFATHHunter Harbauer FR 2:10.74 Y F
-27 4/1/2017 Week 3STPALVDylan Sweikert JR 2:10.88 Y F
-28 3/25/2017 Week 2STSHWRCade Jewell SR 2:11.32 Y F
-29 4/1/2017 Week 3STBISHSean Streyle 2:11.44 Y F
-30 4/1/2017 Week 3STSHWRDaniel Beck JR 2:11.69 Y F
-31 4/22/2017 Week 6STBISHMorgan Ma 2:11.83 Y F
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-32 4/6/2017 Week 4STLGCYJulian Rockmaker 2:12.51 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
-1 4/29/2017 Week 7STPALVConner Wattles SO194.30 F
-2 4/1/2017 Week 3STFATHDylan Gagnon SR179.95 F
-3 4/29/2017 Week 7STFATHThomas Cook SR90.15 F
-4 4/1/2017 Week 3STFATHJames Lea SR73.50 F


